Kingsdown Crematorium

Memorial Fees
From 1%t January 2026

Swindon Bereavement Services
Kingsdown Crematorium
Kingsdown Road
Swindon
SN25 6DG

Tel: 01793 822259
Email: kingsdowncrematorium@swindon.gov.uk



Entry in the Book of Remembrance
2 lines

5 lines

8 lines

5 Line Entry with flower

5 lines with badge or emblem

8 Line Entry with flower

8 lines with badge or emblem

Black Granite Wall Plaque

Cost of plaque for a period of ten years
Replacement of an existing plaque
Renewal for a further ten years

Vase Block Tablet Plaque

Cost of plague for a period of ten years
Replacement of an existing plagque
Renewal for a further ten years

Large Plaque for a period of ten years (inc. motif)

Large Replacement Plaque (inc. motif)

Flower Room Plaque

Cost of a plaque for a period of ten years

Motif (additional Cost)

Standard Rose Bushes
Five Year Lease

Ten Year Lease

Replacement Plaque

Colour of Plague — Green or Blue
Motif (additional Cost)

£88.00
£139.00
£236.00
£305.00
£336.00
£428.00
£456.00

£357.00
£189.00
£168.00

£470.00
£240.00
£255.00
£560.00
£265.00

£195.00
£25.00

£380.00
£580.00
£185.00
£25.00
£25.00



Ashes Niches (Heart & Book designs)

Cost of niche and plaque on a permanent lease with

80 characters inscription. Book design -
Heart design -

£2430.00
£2200.00

Photo-plaques, pictures and additional lettering are available, price

to be confirmed on application.

Remembrance Plaques (in Tree of Remembrance Area)
Cost of plague for a period of ten years

Replacement of an existing plaque

Colour of plague — Green or Blue

Motif (Additional Cost)

Renewal for a further ten years

Memorial Tree Scheme

A plaque placed by an existing tree
Cost of plague for a period of ten years
Replacement of an existing plaque
Renewal for a further ten years

Replacement black metal plague (original scheme)

Memorial Bench Plaque

(Cemetery and Crematorium Grounds)

A maximum of five plaques will be allowed on a bench.
Cost of plague for a period of ten years

Replacement of an existing plaque

Renewal for a further ten years

All prices are inclusive of VAT and are reviewed annually.

£378.00
£185.00
£25.00
£25.00
£205.00

£750.00
£185.00
£450.00

£70.00

£575.00
£275.00
£205.00



Kingsdown Crematorium & Cemetery
Kingsdown Road
Swindon
Wiltshire
SN25 65G

Tel: 01793 822259

Email: kingsdowncrematorium@swindon.gov.uk
Website: www.swindon.gov.uk



	Kingsdown Crematorium
	Memorial Fees
	Entry in the Book of Remembrance
	Black Granite Wall Plaque
	Vase Block Tablet Plaque
	Flower Room Plaque
	Standard Rose Bushes
	Ashes Niches (Heart & Book designs)
	Remembrance Plaques (in Tree of Remembrance Area)
	Memorial Tree Scheme
	Memorial Bench Plaque
	Kingsdown Crematorium & Cemetery




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		Kingsdown crematorium memorial fees 2026.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found problems which may prevent the document from being fully accessible.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 2



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 3



		Passed: 25



		Failed: 2







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Skipped		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Failed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Failed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

