

Entry in the Book of Remembrance	
2 lines	£88.00
5 lines	£139.00
8 lines	£236.00
5 Line Entry with flower	£305.00
5 lines with badge or emblem	£336.00
8 Line Entry with flower	£428.00
8 lines with badge or emblem	£456.00
Black Granite Wall Plaque	
Cost of plaque for a period of ten years	£357.00
Replacement of an existing plaque	£189.00
Renewal for a further ten years	£168.00
Vase Block Tablet Plaque	
Cost of plaque for a period of ten years	£470.00
Replacement of an existing plaque	£240.00
Renewal for a further ten years	£255.00
Large Plaque for a period of ten years (inc. motif)	£560.00
Large Replacement Plaque (inc. motif)	£265.00
Flower Room Plaque	C4.0F.00
Cost of a plaque for a period of ten years	£195.00
Motif (additional Cost)	£25.00
Standard Rose Bushes	
Five Year Lease	£380.00
Ten Year Lease	£580.00
Replacement Plaque	£185.00
Colour of Plaque – Green or Blue	£25.00
Motif (additional Cost)	£25.00

### **Ashes Niches (Heart & Book designs)**

Cost of niche and plaque on a permanent lease with

80 characters inscription. Book design - £2430.00

Heart design - £2200.00

Photo-plaques, pictures and additional lettering are available, price to be confirmed on application.

## **Remembrance Plaques (in Tree of Remembrance Area)**

Cost of plaque for a period of ten years	£378.00
Replacement of an existing plaque	£185.00
Colour of plaque – Green or Blue	£25.00
Motif (Additional Cost)	£25.00
Renewal for a further ten years	£205.00

### **Memorial Tree Scheme**

A plaque placed by an existing tree	
Cost of plaque for a period of ten years	

Replacement of an existing plaque £185.00

Renewal for a further ten years £450.00

Replacement black metal plaque (Original Scheme) £70.00

#### **Memorial Bench Plaque**

(Cemetery and Crematorium Grounds)

A maximum of five plaques will be allowed on a bench.

Cost of plaque for a period of ten years	£575.00
Replacement of an existing plaque	£275.00
Renewal for a further ten years	£205.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT and are reviewed annually.

£750.00

# **Kingsdown Crematorium & Cemetery**

Kingsdown Road Swindon Wiltshire SN25 6SG

Tel: 01793 822259

Email: kingsdowncrematorium@swindon.gov.uk

Website: www.swindon.gov.uk